
SCHEDULE SAN FRANCISCO MEN'S YOUNG ADULT SOCCER LEAGUE
SEASON 2014

WEEK DATE 9AM 11AM 1PM

1 Sat., January 18, 2014 Hibernia FC : Richmond Ramblers Panthers : Irish Gaels : Knights

2 Sat., January 25, 2014 Gaels : Richmond Ramblers Knights : Panthers Hibernia FC : Irish

3 Sat., February 01, 2014 Knights : Irish Gaels : Hibernia FC Richmond Ramblers : Panthers

4 Sat., February 08, 2014 Gaels : Panthers Richmond Ramblers : Irish Knights : Hibernia FC

5 Sat., February 15, 2014 Hibernia FC : Panthers Knights : Richmond Ramblers Gaels : Irish

6 Sat., February 22, 2014 Hibernia FC : Richmond Ramblers Panthers : Irish Gaels : Knights

7 Sat., March 01, 2014 Gaels : Richmond Ramblers Knights : Panthers Hibernia FC : Irish

8 Sat., March 08, 2014 Knights : Irish Gaels : Hibernia FC Richmond Ramblers : Panthers

9 Sat., March 15, 2014 Gaels : Panthers Richmond Ramblers : Irish Knights : Hibernia FC

10 Sat., March 22, 2014 Hibernia FC : Panthers Knights : Richmond Ramblers Gaels : Irish

11 Sat., March 29, 2014

12 Sat., April 05, 2014

13 Sat., April 12, 2014

14 Sat., April 19, 2014

15 Sat., April 26, 2014

16 Sat., May 03, 2014

17 Sat., May 10, 2014

18 Sat., May 17, 2014

Semi-Final

(Reserved for Semi-Final)

F I N A L

Quarter-Final

1st Round:

2nd Round:

Play-Off

No Game on Easter Weekend

Note: Schedule may change due to rainouts. Check current posting at http://www.st-brigid.org/soccer/schedule.htm REVISED as of 1-3-2014


